Module timetable - EDLE702, HONS: EDLE702 E1 Language in Education (Wks 7-14, 16-21, 30-38, 40-44, 2023/02/12 ... 2023/10/29)

EW Hons & Masters 2023

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

08:50AM

09:40AM

10:30AM | 11:20AM | 12:10PM | 01:00PM | 01:45PM | 02:35PM | 03:20PM

04:10PM | 04:55PM

05:40PM 07:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thursday

04:10PM-06:00PM, Wks 7-
14, 16, 18-20, 2023/02/16 ..,
2023/05/18

Module: EDLE702 (HONS:
EDLE702 E1 Language in
Education)

Rooms: G511 - 25
(Stepping Stones) (DP) - F
Creston (630]|0|G511)
(Admin Block Wing 5); LLT
R 84 Creston (631]0|19)
(Library)

ENGLISH in LLT. isiZulu in

G511.

Fri
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CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

08:50AM

09:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

01:00PM

01:45PM

02:35PM

03:20PM

04:10PM

04:55PM

05:40PM 07:00PM

Sat

Education)

isiZULU. Dr Ansurie Pillay. ONLINE.

Wks 7-14, 16-20, 2023/02/18 ... 2023/05/20
Module: EDLE702 (HONS: EDLE702 E1 Language in
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