## EW Hons & Masters 2023



Module timetable - EDLE702, HONS: EDLE702 E1 Language in Education (Wks 7-14, 16-21, 30-38, 40-44, 2023/02/12 ... 2023/10/29)

	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
Мо														
Tue														
We														
Thursday											04:10PM-06:00PM, Wks 7- 14, 16, 18-20, 2023/02/16 2023/05/18  Module: EDLE702 (HONS: EDLE702 E1 Language in Education) Rooms: G511 - 25 (Stepping Stones) (DP) - F Creston (630 0 G511) (Admin Block Wing 5); LLT - R 84 Creston (631 0 19) (Library)  ENGLISH in LLT. isiZulu in G511.			
Fri														

## EW Hons & Masters 2023



Module timetable - EDLE702, HONS: EDLE702 E1 Language in Education (Wks 7-14, 16-21, 30-38, 40-44, 2023/02/12 ... 2023/10/29)

	08:00AM	08:50AM	09:40AM	10:30AM	11:20AM	12:10PM	01:00PM	01:45PM	02:35PM	03:20PM	04:10PM	04:55PM	05:40PM	07:00PM
Sat	Wks 7-14, 16-20, 2023/02/18 2023/05/20 Module: EDLE702 (HONS: EDLE702 E1 Language in Education) isiZULU. Dr Ansurie Pillay. ONLINE.													